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Tüdrukud 2009-2010
60m kool sünd aeg finaal

1 Meribel Kaljo ULA 2010 9,1 9,0
2 Anna-Britt Aser ULA 2009 9,1 9,0
3 Gerda Kikas HPK 2009 9,4 9,3
4 Kaisa-Ly Toos Palivere PK 2009 9,5 9,4
5 Emmalin Jammer Kullamaa 2009 9,5 9,6
6 Johanna Saarmets HLA 2009 9,6 9,7
7 Elisabeth Kovtun ULA 2009 9,3 9,7
8 Johanna Reppo Ridala 2009 9,7 9,9
9 Getter Saarna HLA 2010 9,7

10 Kaisa Tiitsma ULA 2009 10,0
11 Emily Jugapuu Ridala 2009 10,1
12 Loore Erit Ridala 2010 10,1
13 Kata Ria Uspenski HLA 2009 10,1
15 Keiti Koit Palivere PK 2009 10,2
16 Mia-Delisa Mäemurd HPK 2009 10,2
17 Emily Sild HLA 2010 10,3
18 Eliise Mari Toomemägi Ridala 2011 10,3
19 Lisanna Enok ULA 2009 10,4
20 Riinu Tamsalu HPK 2009 10,8
21 Viktooria Padu HPK 2009 10,9
22 Annabel Vaksmann HPK 2010 11,5
23 Siie-Grete Klemmer ULA 2009 12,2
VA Radele Kanter Lihula 2010 9,6
VA Vivia Aruots Lihula 2009 9,7
VA Kirsi Kunz Lihula 2009 10,5
VA Kertu Käpp Lihula 2010 10,5

kaugushüpe kool
1 Gerda Kikas HPK 2009 4,00
2 Elisabeth Kovtun ULA 2009 3,99
3 Meribel Kaljo ULA 2010 3,81
4 Emmalin Jammer Kullamaa 2010 3,77
5 Kaisa-Ly Toots Palivere PK 2009 3,67
6 Anna-Britt Aser ULA 2009 3,62
7 Emily Sild HLA 2010 3,45
8 Lisanna Enok ULA 2009 3,38
9 Johanna Reppo Ridala 2009 3,37

10 Loore Erit Ridala 2010 3,35
11 Johanna Saarmets HLA 2010 3,34
12 Riinu Tamsalu HPK 2009 3,26
13 Eliise Mari Toomemägi Ridala 2011 3,25
14 Kaisa Tiitsma ULA 2009 3,10
15 Mia-Delisa Mäemurd HPK 2009 3,10
16 Keiti Koit Palivere PK 2009 2,95
17 Getter Saarna HLA 2010 2,93
18 Emily Jugapuu Ridala 2009 2,91
19 Siie-Grete Klemmer ULA 2009 2,88
20 Annabel Vaksmann HLA 2010 2,72



21 Viktooria Padu HPK 2009 2,41
VA Radele Kanter Lihula 2010 3,51
VA Vivia Aruots Lihula 2009 3,30
VA Kirsi Kunz Lihula 2009 3,26
VA Kertu Käpp Lihula 2010 3,23

pallivise
1 Anna-Britt Aser ULA 2009 35
2 Elisabeth Kovtun ULA 2009 31
3 Siie-Grete Klemmer ULA 2009 28
4 Gerda Kikas HPK 2009 26,5
5 Loore Erit Ridala 2010 26
6 Kaisa Tiitsma ULA 2009 26
7 Emily Sild HLA 2010 25,5
8 Eliise Mari Toomemägi Ridala 2011 25
9 Johanna Saarmets HLA 2010 24,5

10 Johanna Reppo Ridala 2009 23
11 Kata Ria Uspenski HLA 2009 22,5
12 Meribel Kaljo ULA 2009 22
13 Kaisa-Ly Toos Palivere PK 2009 21,5
14 Annabel Vaksmann HLA 2010 21
15 Keiti Koit Palivere PK 2010 19
16 Mia-Delisa Mäemurd HPK 2009 18,5
17 Emmalin Jammer Kullamaa 2010 18
18 Getter Saarna HLA 2010 17
19 Viktooria Padu HPK 2010 14

kõrgushüpe
1 Gerda Kikas HPK 2009 1,40
2 Elisabeth Kovtun ULA 2009 1,35
3 Anna-Britt Aser ULA 2009 1,30
4 Riinu Tamsalu HPK 2009 1,10
5 Kata Ria Uspenski HLA 2009 1,05

VA Radele Kanter Lihula 2009 1,20
VA Kirsi Kunz Lihula 2009 1,15

600m
1 Keiti Koit Palivere PK 2009 2,14,5
2 Loore Erit Ridala 2010 2,15,1
3 Mia-Delisa Mäemurd HPK 2009 2,16,1
4 Kaisa-Ly Toos Palivere PK 2009 2,23,1
5 Emily Sild HLA 2010 2,27,5

VA Radele Kanter Lihula 2009 2,15,4
VA Kertu Käpp Lihula 2009 2,24,2
VA Vivia Aruots Lihula 2009 2,30,1

Tüdrukud 2007-2008s 
60m finaal

1 Kätlin Randma Martna 2007 8,7 8,5
2 Egle Kolga HPK 2007 8,6 8,5
3 Janely Eilpuu Ridala 2008 8,7 8,8
4 Triine Kuhi-Thalfeldt HLA 2008 8,8 8,8
5 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 8,8 8,9
6 Loviise Lekarkin HPK 2007 9,0 9,0
7 Lisete Mikk HPK 2007 8,7 9,0
8 Hetty Tamm HPK 2008 8,9 9,1



9 Liisi Idvan HPK 2007 9,1
10 Roosmarii Roost HPK 2007 9,1
11 Kata Karlis HPK 2008 9,2
12 Melanie Möll HLA 2008 9,3
13 Marta Kirjutus HPK 2007 9,4
14 Marie Luise Borchers HPK 2007 9,4
15 Maria Klooster ULA 2008 9,4
16 Angelica Karu Ridala 2008 9,6
17 Laura Möll ULA 2008 9,6
18 Melissa Kaljo ULA 2008 9,6
19 Kätriin Kurst HPK 2007 9,7
20 Laura Metsaäär Kullamaa 2007 9,7
21 Liisa Tameri HLA 2008 9,7
22 Anna-Liisa Ojaste Palivere PK 2008 9,8
23 Julia Trynova ULA 2008 9,9
24 Ave-Liisa Aasmäe Martna 2007 10,1
25 Mirabelja Kuurmann Kullamaa 2007 10,1
26 Eva-Lotta Lepik HPK 2008 10,1
27 Karola Sasse HPK 2008 10,2
28 Mirtel Müürisepp Ridala 2008 10,3
29 Paula-Marie Ojaver Kullamaa 2008 10,5
30 Lisandra Truus Palivere PK 2008 10,6

kaugushüpe
1 Kätlin Randmaa Martna 2007 4,36
2 Liisi Idvan HPK 2007 4,04
3 Lisete Mikk HPK 2007 4,00
4 Marie Luise Borchers HPK 2007 3,86
5 Mia Eliisa Maripuu Ridala 2007 3,83
6 Melanie Möll HLA 2008 3,80
7 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 3,78
8 Roosmarii Roost Kullamaa 2007 3,70
9 Janeli Eilpuu Ridala 2008 3,68

10 Egle Kolga HPK 2007 3,63
11 Hetty Tamm HPK 2008 3,62
12 Kätriin Kurst HPK 2007 3,62
13 Laura Möll ULA 2008 3,55
14 Anna-Liisa Ojaste Palivere PK 2008 3,54
15 Marta Kirjutus HPK 2007 3,52
16 Angelica Karu Ridala 2008 3,51
17 Susanna-Karola Silde HPK 2007 3,49
18 Frida Mei Kokk HLA 2008 3,44
19 Julia Trynova ULA 2008 3,42
20 Kätrin Kohava HLA 2008 3,39
21 Ave-Liisa Aasmäe Martna 2007 3,33
22 Kata Karlis HPK 2008 3,29
23 Loviise Lekarkin HPK 2007 3,28
24 Triine Kuhi-Thalfeldt HLA 2008 3,24
25 Mirabelja Kuurmann Kullamaa 2007 3,21
26 Paula-Marie Ojaver Kullamaa 2008 3,20
27 Liisa Tameri HLA 2008 3,10
28 Maria Klooster ULA 2008 3,02
29 Mirtel Müürisepp Ridala 2008 2,93
30 Melissa Kaljo ULA 2008 2,89
31 Eva-Lotta Lepik HPK 2008 2,68



pallivise
1 Janeli Eilpuu Ridala 2008 39
2 Laura Möll ULA 2008 37
3 Angelica Karu Ridala 2008 35
4 Kätlin Randma Martna 2007 34
5 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 34
6 Triine Kuhi-Thalfeldt HLA 2008 32
7 Karola Sasse HPK 2008 30
8 Simona Ladva HPK 2008 29
9 Mia Eliisa Maripuu Ridala 2007 29

10 Anna-Liisa Ojaste Palivere PK 2007 29
11 Ave-Liisa Aasmäe Martna 2007 28
12 Liisi Idvan HPK 2007 26
13 Julia Trynova ULA 2008 25
14 Kätrin Kohava HLA 2008 24
15 Mirtel Müürisepp Ridala 2008 24
16 Frida Mei Kokk HLA 2008 21
17 Eva-Lotta Lepik HPK 2008 14

kõrgushüpe
1 Simona Ladva HPK 2008 1,40
2 Kätlin Randma Martna 2007 1,35
3 Lisete Mikk HPK 2007 1,35
4 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 1,30
5 Janeli Eilpuu Ridala 2008 1,20
6 Angelica Karu Ridala 2007 1,15
7 Mirtel Müürisepp Ridala 2008 1,10

600m
1 Kata Karlis HPK 2008 2,05,5
2 Kätlin Randma Martna 2007 2,06,2
3 Loviise Lekarkin HPK 2007 2,06,8
4 Laura Metsaäär Kullamaa 2007 2,08,3
5 Kätriin Kurst HPK 2007 2,11,3
6 Angelica Karu Ridala 2008 2,14,1
7 Roosmarii Roost Kullamaa 2007 2,23,2
8 Lisandra Truus Palivere PK 2007 2,28,5
9 Mirabelja Kuurmann Kullamaa 2007 2,32,0

10 Anna-Liisa Ojaste Palivere PK 2007 2,33,5
11 Eva-Lotta Lepik HPK 2008 2,40,7

kuulitõuge  2kg
1 Simona Ladva HPK 2008 11,51
2 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 10,68
3 Anna-Liisa Ojaste Palivere PK 2007 10,20
4 Kätlin Randma Martna 2007 10,01
5 Mia Eliisa Maripuu Ridala 2007 9,99
6 Angelica Karu Ridala 2008 9,48
7 Liisi Idvan HPK 2007 8,84
8 Elisabeth Kovtun ULA 2009 8,17
9 Laura Möll ULA 2008 8,13

10 Janeli Eilpuu Ridala 2008 7,72
11 Aveli Aasmaa Martna 2007 7,07
12 Paula-Marie Ojaver Kullamaa 2008 6,39
13 Mirtel Müürisepp Ridala 2008 6,27



Tüdrukud 2005-2006s 
100m finaal

1 Emma Kathrina Hein HPK 2005 13,5 13,3
2 Annely Bankier HPK 2004 13,5 13,4
3 Carolina Treu Kullamaa 2006 14,4 14,4
4 Kleer Jaani Ridala 2005 14,1 14,4
5 Marta Klooster HPK 2006 14,5 14,5
6 Karen Loorens Oru 2006 15,1 14,8
7 Mirtel Post Kullamaa 2006 15,0 15,2
8 Getter Tõnstrem Kullamaa 2006 15,1 15,3
9 Seleri-Stella Armuand HPK 2006 16,2

10 Stella Latõseva HPK 2004 16,4

kaugushüpe
1 Emma Kathrina Hein HPK 2005 5,32
2 Annely Bankier HPK 2004 5,00
3 Kleer Jaani Ridala 2005 4,66
4 Karen Loorens Oru 2006 4,35
5 Marta Klooster HPK 2006 4,60
6 Carolina Treu Kullamaa 2006 3,86
7 Mirtel  Post Kullamaa 2006 3,82
8 Seleri-Stella Armuand HPK 2006 3,74
9 Getter Tõnstrem Kullamaa 2006 3,73

10 Kai Kurisman Ridala 2006 3,62

Odavise 500g
1 Emma Kathrina Hein HPK 35,5
2 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 19
3 Reneti Priimägi Kullamaa 16,5
4 Karen Loorens Oru 16

kuulitõuge 3kg
1 Emma Kathrina Hein HPK 2005 10,46
2 Kleer Jaani Ridala 2005 9,77
3 Annely Bankier HPK 2004 9,08
4 Karen Loorens Oru 2005 8,58
5 Berit Jakobson Ridala 2006 7,28
6 Seleri-Stella Armuand HPK 2006 7,10
7 Reneti Priimägi Kullamaa 2006 7,09

kõrgushüpe
1 Kleer Jaani Ridala 2005 1,50
2 Emma Kathrina Hein HPK 2005 1,50
3 Karen Loorens Oru 2004 1,45
4 Annely Bankier HPK 2004 1,40

800m
1 Karen Loorens Oru 2006 2,48,9
2 Emma Kathrina Hein HPK 2005 2,50,5
3 Kai Kurisman Ridala 2006 3,22,5
4 Stella Latõseva HPK 2004 3,29,0
5 Carolina Treu Kullamaa 2006 3,33,0
6 Seleri-Stella Armuand HPK 2006 3,42,1



Poisid 2009-2010s
60m finaal

1 Kaspar Järvi HLA 2009 8,8 8,5
2 Jass Rosenberg Ridala 2010 8,8 8,6
3 Raigo Roots Kullamaa 2009 9,2 9,2
4 Oskar Saareväli HLA 2010 9,2 9,3
5 Mattias Siider Taebla 2009 9,5 9,4
6 Kristofer Kuusik ULA 2010 9,5 9,4
7 Marten Jõeleht Ridala 2009 9,5 9,4
8 Marvin Korpe HPK 2010 9,4 9,5
9 Sten Joonas Hein HPK 2010 9,5

10 Marten Alvin Keldrima HLA 2009 9,6
11 Hugo Richard Ojamäe ULA 2009 9,6
12 Vladislav Negrub HPK 2009 9,6
13 Pärtel Tederov HPK 2010 9,7
14 Markus Raudsep Ridala 2010 10,2
15 Ragnar Vinkler Palivere PK 2009 10,2
16 Daniel Vambola Palivere PK 2010 10,4
17 Mikk-Mihkel Koppe ULA 2010 10,3
18 Stimo Saarna HPK 2010 10,5
19 Keneth Paes Ridala 2010 10,6
20 Argo Viispert Martna 2010 10,8
21 Kristjan Kants Martna 2009 11,3
VA Henry Kurnim Lihula 2010 9,3

kaugushüpe
1 Jass Rosenberg Ridala 2010 3,90
2 Kaspar Järvi HLA 2009 3,80
3 Marvin Korpe HPK 2010 3,83
4 Sten Joonas Hein HPK 2010 3,72
5 Raigo Roots Kullamaa 2009 3,70
6 Mattias Siider Taebla 2009 3,66
7 Pärtel Tederov HPK 2010 3,61
8 Oskar Saareväli HLA 2010 3,59
9 Marten Alvin Keldrima HLA 2010 3,58

10 Hugo Richard Ojamäe ULA 2009 3,57
11 Vladislav Negrub HPK 2009 3,50
12 Mikk-Mihkel Koppe ULA 2010 3,49
13 Ragnar Vinkler Palivere PK 2009 3,41
14 Marten Jõeleht Ridala 2009 3,34
15 Stimo Saarna HPK 2010 3,27
16 Argo Viispert Martna 2010 3,24
17 Daniel Vambola Palivere PK 2010 3,17
18 Markus Raudsep Ridala 2009 3,15
19 Keneth Paes Ridala 2009 3,10
20 Kristjan Kants Martna 2010 2,57
VA Henry Kurnim Lihula 2010 3,73

kõrgushüpe
1 Pärtel Tederov HPK 2010 1,25
2 Sten Joonas Hein HPK 2010 1,20
3 Mikk-Mihkel Koppe ULA 2010 1,15
4 Stimo Saarna HPK 2010 1,15
5 Marvin Korpe HPK 2010 1,10

VA Henry Kurnim Lihula 2010 1,15



pallivise
1 Sten Joonas Hein HPK 2010 38
2 Kaspar Järvi HLA 2009 37,5
3 Oskar Saareväli HLA 2010 34,5
4 Pärtel Tederov HPK 2010 34
5 Kenerth Paes Ridala 2010 34
6 Mattias Siider Taebla 2009 34
7 Argo Viispert Martna 2009 34
8 Marvin Korpe HPK 2010 33,5
9 Marten Jõeleht Ridala 2009 33

10 Ragnar Vinkler Palivere PK 2009 32
11 Marten Alvin Keldrima HLA 2009 32
12 Markus Raudsep Ridala 2010 31
13 Jass Rosenberg Ridala 2010 30,5
14 Henry Lõppe ULA 2009 30
15 Daniel Vambola Palivere PK 2010 26
16 Stimo Saarna HPK 2010 26
17 Mikk-Mihkel Koppe ULA 2010 22
18 Kristjan Kants Taebla 2010 21,5

1000m
1 Kaspar Järvi HLA 2009 3,47,1
2 Hugo Richard Ojamäe ULA 2009 3,48,6
3 Raigo Roots Kullamaa 2009 3,49,1
4 Sten Joonas Hein HPK 2010 3,55,4
5 Mattias Siider Taebla 2009 4,10,1
6 Marvin Korpe HPK 2010 4,12,4
7 Ragnar Vinkler Palivere PK 2010 4,15,2
8 Marten Jõeleht Ridala 2009 4,18,1
9 Pärtel Tederov HPK 2010 4,22,9

10 Markus Raudsep Ridala 2010 4,37,2
11 Argo Viispert Martna 2010 4,41,2
12 Kristofer Kuusik ULA 2010 4,42,6
13 Mikk-Mihkel Koppe ULA 2010 4,59,1
VA Henry Kurnim Lihula 2010 3,50,6

Poisid 2007-2008s
60m finaal

1 Sander Jaaska HPK 2007 7,7 7,7
2 Kevin Matteus Kullamaa 2008 7,7 7,8
3 Karl Kikas HPK 2007 8,4 8,4
4 Henrik Eilpuu Palivere PK 2007 8,4 8,5
5 Mattias Kaus Taebla 2007 8,5 8,6
6 Oliver Kruusamäe HPK 2008 8,8 9,1
7 Robin Danjuk Taebla 2008 8,6 9,2
8 Vaiko Vilta HPK 2008 8,9 9,3
9 Karl-Richard Ojala Taebla 2007 9,1

10 Viktor Morozov Ridala 2007 9,3
11 Paavo Gavrilov Palivere PK 2007 9,4
12 Rasmus Ulm Ridala 2008 9,4
13 Sefran Looveer HPK 2008 9,5
14 Lauri Mälton ULA 2008 9,7
15 Arti Aasav ULA 2008 9,9
16 Rasmus Valgmaa Martna 2008 9,9
17 Darion Pukk Ridala 2008 10,0
18 Kristjan Poljanski Antsarov HLA 2008 10,1



19 Kaspar Lutschan Ridala 2008 10,4
20 Hugo Õunaid Ridala 2008 10,5

kaugushüpe
1 Kevin Matteus Kullamaa 2008 4,99
2 Mattias Kaus HPK 2007 4,31
3 Karl Kikas HPK 2007 4,16
4 Hendrik Eilpuu Palivere PK 4,12
5 Oliver Kruusamäe HPK 2008 3,97
6 Sefran Looveer HPK 2008 3,66
7 Rovien Laitam HLA 2008 3,61
8 Robbin Danjuk Taebla 2008 3,61
9 Samuel Saar HLA 2007 3,55

10 Paavo Gavrilov Palivere PK 2007 3,40
11 Rasmus Ulm Ridala 2008 3,39
12 Vaiko Vilta HPK 2008 3,34
13 Karl-Richard Ojala Taebla 2007 3,18
14 Darion Pukk Ridala 2008 3,07
15 Viktor Morozov Ridala 2007 3,06
16 Kristjan Poljanski Antsarov HLA 2008 3,03
17 Rasmus Valgmaa Martna 2008 2,94
18 Hugo Õunaid Ridala 2008 2,64

pallivise
1 Karl Kikas HPK 2007 62,5
2 Mattias Priinits Ridala 2008 49
3 Oliver Kruusamäe HPK 2008 45
4 Mattias Kaus Taebla 2007 43
5 Robin Danjuk Taebla 2008 39,5
6 Lauri Mälton ULA 2008 37,5
7 Darion Pukk Ridala 2008 37
8 Gregor Niine ULA 2008 35
9 Sefran Looveer HPK 2008 34

10 Rasmus Ulm Ridala 2007 33,5
11 Rasmus Valgmaa Martna 2008 30,5
12 Viktor Morozov Ridala 2007 30,5
13 Arti Aasav ULA 2008 29,5
14 Karl-Richard Ojala Taebla 2007 29,5
15 Hendrik Eilpuu Palivere PK 2007 28,5
16 Paavo Gavrilov Palivere PK 2008 28,5
17 Vaiko Vilta HPK 2008 28
18 Hugo Õunaid Ridala 2008 27,5

kuulitõuge 3kg
1 Kevin Matteus Kullamaa 2008 13,38
2 Mattias Kaus Taebla 2007 10,40
3 Karl Kikas HPK 2007 10,15
4 Hendrik Eilpuu Palivere PK 2007 9,87
5 Oliver Kruusamäe HPK 2008 9,80
6 Robbin Danjuk Taebla 2008 9,30
7 Sandrer Jaaska HPK 2007 8,97
8 Mattias Priinits Ridala 2008 7,60
9 Karl-Richard Ojala Taebla 2007 7,21

10 Rasmus Valgmaa Martna 2008 6,98
11 Vaiko Vilta HPK 2008 6,86
12 Paavo Gavrilov Palivere PK 2008 6,60



13 Keven Ojamu HLA 2008 6,59
14 Hugo Õunaid Ridala 2008 6,51
15 Rasmus Ulm Ridala 2008 6,41
16 Viktor Morozov Ridala 2007 6,38
17 Sefran Looveer HPK 2008 6,18

kõrgushüpe
1 Kevin Matteus Kullamaa 2008 1,60
2 Karl Kikas HPK 2007 1,55
3 Mattias Kaus Kullamaa 2008 1,45
4 Oliver Kruusamäe HPK 2008 1,40
5 Sefran Looveer HPK 2008 1,25
6 Hendrik Eilpuu Palivere PK 2008 1,25
7 Rasmus Valgmaa Martna 2008 1,15

1000m
1 Sander Jaaska HPK 2007 3,36,8
2 Henrik Eilpuu Palivere PK 2007 3,42,1
3 Vaiko Vilta HPK 2008 3,46,8
4 Sefran Looveer HPK 2008 3,47,2
5 Kristjan Poljanski Antsarov HLA 2008 4,23,3
6 Samuel Saar HLA 2008 4,30,2
7 Rasmus Ulm Ridala 2008 4,35,1
8 Karl-Richard Ojala Taebla 2007 4,41,8
9 Rasmus Valgmaa Martna 2007 5,36,4

Poisid 2005-2006s
100m finaal

1 Sander Soome HPK 2005 11,9 11,7
2 Markus Romet HPK 2005 12,6 12,6
3 Oliver Laasik HPK 2005 12,4 12,7
4 Janek Ling Kullamaa 2005 12,8 12,8
5 Kristjan Liivapalu Kullamaa 2005 13,1 13,4
6 Kristo Söderholm Palivere PK 2005 13,8 13,8
7 Martin Kollom Ridala 2005 13,8 13,9
8 Jan-Mihkel Kreeman Ridala 2005 14,3 14,3
9 Kristjan Mihkel Kollom Ridala 2005 14,4

10 Markus Põru HPK 2005 14,4
11 Andre Esko Ridala 2006 15,3

kaugushüpe
1 Oliver Laasik HPK 2005 5,33
2 Sandrer Soome HPK 2005 5,26
3 Janek Ling Kullamaa 2005 5,10
4 Uku Toomas Rand HPK 2005 5,10
5 Tanel Toomemägi Ridala 2005 4,97
6 Kristjan Mihkel Kollom Ridala 2005 4,66
7 Kristjan Liivapalu Kullamaa 2005 4,63
8 Markus Roomet Palivere PK 2005 4,56
9 Martin Oliver Kollom Ridala 2005 4,46

10 Kristo Söderholm Palivere PK 2005 4,44
11 Gregor Villakov Oru 2004 4,36
12 Markus Põru HPK 2005 4,25
13 Mathias Targamaa Ridala 2005 4,23
14 Andres Esko Ridala 2006 3,65



kuulitõuge 4kg
1 Maaris Nero Kullamaa 2005 11,76
2 Tanel Toomemägi Ridala 2005 11,70
3 Erik Ulm Ridala 2006 10,72
4 Oliver Laasik HPK 2005 9,93
5 Martin Oliver Kollom Ridala 2005 9,59
6 Uku Toomas Rand HPK 2006 9,55
7 Kaarel Võsur HPK 2006 9,28
8 Mathias Targamaa Ridala 2005 9,09
9 Markus Põru HPK 2005 8,86

10 Markus Roomet Palivere PK 2005 8,65
11 Kristo Söderholm Palivere PK 2005 8,19

odavise 600g
1 Maaris Neggo Kullamaa 2005 29,50
2 Markus Roomet Palivere PK 2005 27,00
3 Gregor Villakov Oru 2004 25,50
4 Uku Toomas Rand HPK 2006 25,00
5 Oliver Laasik HPK 2005 25,00
6 Kristo Söderholm Palivere PK 2005 22,50

kõrgushüpe
1 Oliver Laasik HPK 2005 1,55
2 Sander Soome HPK 2005 1,50
3 Uku Toomas Rand HPK 2006 1,45
4 Markus Põru HPK 2005 1,45
5 Markus Roomet Palivere PK 2005 1,45
6 Kristo Söderholm Palivere PK 2005 1,40

1500m
1 Oliver Laasik HPK 2005 6,04,2
2 Gert Sasse Ridala 2005 6,13,2
3 Kristo Söderholm Palivere PK 2005 6,23,7
4 Andre Esko Ridala 2006 7,18,1

4*100m
TD-klass

1 Uuemõisa 1,02,2
2 HLA 1,04,9
3 Ridala 1,05,7
4 HPK 1,07,1
5

TC-klass
1 Risala 58,4
2 Hpk 1 59,6
3 HLA 1,00,2
4 HPK 2 1,01,1
5 Kullamaa 1,02,9
6 Uuemõisa 1,03,5
7 Risdala 1,03,7

TB-klass
1 HPK 59,4
2 Kullamaa 59,6
3 Ridala 1,01,6



PD-klass
1 HLA 1,00,3
2 Ridala 1,03,9
3 Uuemõisa 1,04,3
4 HPK 1,06,9

PC-klass
1 HPK 55,8
2 Taebla 58,6
3 HLA 1,01,5
4 Uuemõisa 1,05,8

PB-klass
1 HPK 50,7
2 Ridala 52,5

Peakohtunik
Kaja Ladva
Peasekretär
Silvia Ots


